gultigab 03.01.24

RESDNER VERKEHRSBETRIEBE AG

//DVB

Trachenberger Str. 40 - 01129 Dresden
Service: 0351 857-1011 - www.dvb.de

Hatestelle:  Karlshagener Weg

Richtung: Gompltz
Stunden Minuten
MONTAG bis FREITAG
4 39
5 16 55
6 12 32 49
7..... 17 09 29 49
18 09 30
19.....20 05 35
21 04 24 47
22 17 50
23 20 56
0 20 50
1 203
SONNABEND
5 20 56
6 20 50
7 20 48
8 18 38
9 08 38
10.....18 12 42
19 09 38
20 08 38
21 04 24 47
22 17 50
23 20 56
0 20 4518
1 1508
SONN- und FEIERTAG
5 20 56
6....... 7 20 50
8 21
9..... 20 08 38
21 00 24 47
22 17 50
23 20 56
0 20 4508
1 158
|8 = bis Btf. Trachenberge

1 Min

2 Min

3 Min

5 Min

6 Min

7 Min

8 Min

9 Min
10 Min
12 Min
13 Min
15 Min
16 Min
17 Min
18 Min
20 Min
22 Min
23 Min
25 Min
26 Min
27 Min
28 Min
30 Min
31 Min
32 Min
34 Min
36 Min
37 Min
39 Min
41 Min
42 Min
44 Min
45 Min
47 Min
48 Min
49 Min
51 Min
52 Min
53 Min
54 Min
55 Min
56 Min
57 Min

—<

Bahnhof Klotzsche
Zur Neuen Briicke
Stralsunder Stral3e
Zinnowitzer Stral3e

(Karlshagener Weg)

Ahlbecker Stral3e
Am Steinacker

Am Festspielhaus
Brunnenweg
Kiefernweg
Beckerstrale
WaldteichstralRe
Elsterweg

Am Olter
Hellerberge
Lauterbacher StralRe
St.-Pauli-Friedhof
Maxim-Gorki-Strafl3e
Btf. Trachenberge
Trachenberger Platz
Hubertusplatz
Boxdorfer Stral3e
Wilder-Mann-Stral3e
Krhs. Neustadt
S-Bf. Trachau
PeschelstralRe
Rankestralle
Bunsenstralie
Wéchterstralle
ElbePark
Gewerbegebiet Kaditz
Overbeckstral3e
Werftstralle
Flugelweg

Altcotta
Tonbergstralle
GrillparzerstralRe
Weidentalstrae
Coventrystralle
Dahlienweg
J.-Vahlteich-StralRe
Wolfnitzer Ring
Kapellenweg
Hirtenstralle

Am Altfrankener Park
Altnossener Stralle
Rudolf-Walther-Stral3e
Gompitz, Gompitzer Hohe

Kurzstrecke O p» ® ® ® ® O maximal bis zur 4.Haltestelle nach Zustieg

07.12.23




